HOW TO ORDER 3-PIECE FLARE TUBE FITTING ASSEMBLIES
For complete 3 piece assemblies as shown use the part number shown in the tables. For body only, change the last number preceding the dash of part number from 0 to 5.
Example: 3100-12 Male Connector Assembly becomes 3105-12 for Male Connector Body only.  See “How to Order” inside front cover of this catalog.
Note: When Ordering Lenz Fittings in Stainless Steel Add-SS to the Part Number. Example: 3105-12-12SS
3105 / 3100
MALE CONNECTOR FLARE TUBE END-
MALE PIPE END
3105 / 3100 • Male Connector
3105-L / 3100-L
LONG MALE CONNECTOR
FLARE TUBE END-MALE PIPE END
Body Only Complete Assem. Tube O.D. Male Overall
Part No. Part No. Pipe Thread Length
3105-2-2 3100-2-2 1/8" 1/8" 113/32"
3105-3-2 3100-3-2 3/16" 1/8" 11/2"
3105-4-2 3100-4-2 1/4" 1/8" 19/16"
3105-4-4 3100-4-4 1/4" 1/4" 125/32"
3105-4-6 3100-4-6 1/4" 3/8" 113/16"
3105-5-2 3100-5-2 5/16" 1/8" 15/8"
3105-5-4 3100-5-4 5/16" 1/4" 113/16"
3105-6-4 3100-6-4 3/8" 1/4" 129/32"
3105-6-2 3100-6-2 3/8" 1/8" 123/32"
3105-6-6 3100-6-6 3/8" 3/8" 129/32"
3105-6-8 3100-6-8 3/8 1/2" 23/32"
3105-8-6 3100-8-6 1/2" 3/8" 21/16"
3105-8-4 3100-8-4 1/2" 1/4" 21/16"
3105-8-8 3100-8-8 1/2" 1/2" 29/32"
3105-8-12 3100-8-12 1/2" 3/4" 29/32"
3105-10-8 3100-10-8 5/8" 1/2" 217/32"
3105-10-6 3100-10-6 5/8" 3/8" 211/32"
3105-10-12 3100-10-12 5/8" 3/4" 29/16"
3105-12-12 3100-12-12 3/4" 3/4" 221/32"
3105-12-6 3100-12-6 3/4" 3/8" 215/32"
3105-12-8 3100-12-8 3/4" 1/2" 221⁄32"
3105-12-16 3100-12-16 3/4" 1" 227⁄32"
3105-14-12 3100-14-12 7/8" 3/4" 213/16"
3105-14-16 3100-14-16 7/8" 1" 3"
3105-16-16 3100-16-16 1" 1" 31/16"
3105-16-12 3100-16-12 1" 3/4" 27/8"
3105-16-20 3100-16-20 1" 11/4" 35/32"
3105-20-20 3100-20-20 11/4" 11/4" 35/16"
3105-20-16 3100-20-16 11/4" 1" 39/32"
3105-20-24 3100-20-24 11/4" 11/2" 311/32"
3105-24-24 3100-24-24 11/2" 11/2" 325/32"
3105-24-20 3100-24-20 11/2" 11/4" 33/4"
3105-32-32 3100-32-32 2" 2" 41/4"
3105-32-24 3100-32-24 2" 11/2" 43/16"
Body Only Complete Assem. Tube O.D. Male Overall
Part No. Part No. Pipe Thread Length
3105L-4-2 3100L-4-2 1/4" 1/8" 23/16"
3105L-5-2 3100L-5-2 5/16" 1/8" 211/32"
3105L-6-4 3100L-6-4 3/8" 1/4" 223/32"
3105L-8-6 3100L-8-6 1/2" 3/8" 39/32"
3105L-10-8 3100L-10-8 5/8" 1/2" 33/4"
3105L-12-12 3100L-12-12 3/4" 3/4" 43/32"
3105L-14-12 3100L-14-12 7/8" 3/4" 415/32"
3105L-16-16 3100L-16-16 1" 1" 425/32"
3105L-20-20 3100L-20-20 11/4" 11/4" 511/32"
Body Only Complete Assem. Tube O.D. Male Overall
Part No. Part No. Pipe Thread Length
3105LL-4-2 3100LL-4-2 1/4" 1/8" 215/16"
3105LL-5-2 3100LL-5-2 5/16" 1/8" 37/32"
3105LL-6-4 3100LL-6-4 3/8" 1/4" 323/32"
3105LL-8-6 3100LL-8-6 1/2" 3/8" 417/32"
3105LL-10-8 3100LL-10-8 5/8" 1/2" 5"
3105LL-12-12 3100LL-12-12 3/4" 3/4" 519/32"
3105LL-14-12 3100LL-14-12 7/8" 3/4" 63/32"
3105LL-16-16 3100LL-16-16 1" 1" 617/32"
3105LL-20-20 3100LL-20-20 11/4" 11/4" 711/32"
3105-LL / 3100-LL
EXTRA LONG MALE CONNECTOR
FLARE TUBE END-MALE PIPE END
3105-L / 3100-L • Long Male Connector
3105-LL / 3100-LL • Extra Long Male Connector
LENZ • P.O. BOX 1044 • DAYTON, OHIO 45401-1044 • PHONE: 937⁄277-9364 • FAX: 937⁄277-6516
OFFICE & FACTORY • 3301 KLEPINGER ROAD • DAYTON, OHIO 45406-1842
INTERNET: http:⁄⁄www.lenzinc.com 17
37°
FLARE TUBE FITTINGS
T A P E R E D  P I P E  T H R E A D S
37° FLARE TUBE FITTINGS
3105
3100
3105-LL
3100-LL
3105-L
3100-L
OVERALL LENGTH
OVERALL LENGTH
OVERALL LENGTH